Parts Information

Data card: WDC2539831F698114

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC2539831F698114/ WDCOG8DB4LF698114

Vehicle model GLC 300 Off-Roader
Order number 0070446748
Production number 0350987
Production plant P0670

Shipment date 22.07.19

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 264920E0359136 A2640103004

Transmission 72500822298728 2572700000

Front axle, left 2533306500011919914460

Front axle, right 2533306600011919914477

Rear axle 25335065080161808014

Integral carrier 2536208500301919703860 2536208500

Steering 2934601600021919561104 2934601600
Codes

Code Designation

08U Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup

09U  Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring

100A  ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

128A  magma grey / black

12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN

12U Pre-installation for concierge service

149U  Polar white

14U Smartphone integration

15U Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link

16U Carplay smartphone integration

17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration

1A1 No code designations currently available

1B4 Communication module, North America version

218 Rear view camera

21A No code designations currently available

222 Fully electric front passenger seat adjustment without memory without electr. head restraint adjustment

232 Garage door opener, USA and Mexico

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
production
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/264920E0359136(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/264920E0359136(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822298728(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822298728(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

234

249

258

264

26U

270

274

275

294

299

2A7

301

309

30P

342B

345

351

355

362

367

3A3

3u7

413

421

428

440

446

461

475

482

494

500

517

Designation

Blind Spot Assist (BSM)

Automatically dimming mirrors

Active Brake Assist System

Licence plate for America

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available

Ashtray insert for cup holder

Double cup holder

Stowage Space package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Live Traffic Information

No code designations currently available

HU country set for North America

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted
Cruise control

Touchpad

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Suspension with higher ground clearance

USA version

Folding outside mirrors

Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

543

548

551

580

58U

5A1

5P6

611

632

634

636

668

6A2

6P5

705L

723

725

763

7A1

7A5

7XXL

800

810

840

859

86B

873

876

888

890

893

897

8U6

Designation

Sun visor with additional function

Connect 20 MID (NTG6)

Anti-theft alarm system

THERMATIC automatic climate control

roof liner in crystal grey fabric

No code designations currently available
Control code for Sales

Ambient lighting

LED high-performance headlamps

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)

EASY-PACK load compartment cover
Polished aluminium roof rails

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
North and South America

Model year 2020

Burmester® surround sound system
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

20.3 cm (8-inch) TFT display

NAO brakepads

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Interior Light package

Stowage compartment beneath load compartment floor
EASY-PACK liftgate

KEYLESS-GO

Wireless charging system for mobile devices

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

8U9

900

90B

916

919

986

989

A025

A104

AA6

B59

D33

D6A

F253

FX

Go11

GA

Ho7

HA

JVF

JWA

K15

K27

K38

L3E

M014

M20

M264

P49

P75

PzZX

RO2

Designation

Extendable propeller shaft

Exterior Chrome package

Control, Decherd engine M264

Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
Cooling capacity - booster package
Different VIN with model year
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
MODEL SERIES 253

Special version

No code designations currently available

Automatic transmission

High-gloss dark brown 'linestructure' lime wood trim

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-02

No code designations currently available
multifunction sports steering wheel

Engine uprated

Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264
Mirror package

Standard interior equipment and appointments
Control code for Sales

All season tyres

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation
R31 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
R66 run-flat tyres
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u12 Velour floor mats
u22 Lumbar support setting
u3s Socket in luggage compartment
uso 115V (AC) power socket
U89  OFF-ROAD Exterior
V31 Speed/load index 103 H
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
494 No code designations currently available
A185  No code designations currently available
F253 No code designations currently available
MO014  No code designations currently available

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 128 - magma grey / black

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 149
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 264920E0359136
Factory engine item number A2640103004
Factory transmission number 72500822298728

Factory transmission item number 2572700000

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Designation

Polar white

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



