Data card: WDC2539831F698114

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC2539831F698114/ WDC0G8DB4LF698114

Vehicle model GLC 300 Off-Roader
Order number 0070446748
Production number 0350987
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 22.07.19

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number	
Engine	<u>264920E0359136</u>		A2640103004	
Transmission	72500822298728		2572700000	
Front axle, left	2533306500011919914460			
Front axle, right	2533306600011919914477			
Rear axle	25335065080161808014			
Integral carrier	2536208500301919703860		2536208500	
Steering	2934601600021919561104		2934601600	

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
08U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup	sales
09U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring	sales
100A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
128A	magma grey / black	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
12U	Pre-installation for concierge service	sales
149U	Polar white	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
15U	Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
1A1	No code designations currently available	production
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
222	Fully electric front passenger seat adjustment without memory without electr. head restraint adjustment	sales
232	Garage door opener, USA and Mexico	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
234	Blind Spot Assist (BSM)	sales
249	Automatically dimming mirrors	sales
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
26U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
274	Telephone antenna	sales
275	Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
2A7	No code designations currently available	production
301	Ashtray insert for cup holder	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage Space package	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
3A3	No code designations currently available	production
3U7	HU country set for North America	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
428	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted	sales
440	Cruise control	sales
446	Touchpad	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
482	Suspension with higher ground clearance	sales
494	USA version	sales
500	Folding outside mirrors	sales
517	Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
543	Sun visor with additional function	sales
548	Connect 20 MID (NTG6)	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
58U	roof liner in crystal grey fabric	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5P6	Control code for Sales	sales
611	Ambient lighting	sales
632	LED high-performance headlamps	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
705L	United States (USA)	sales
723	EASY-PACK load compartment cover	sales
725	Polished aluminium roof rails	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
7XXL	North and South America	sales
800	Model year 2020	sales
810	Burmester® surround sound system	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
859	20.3 cm (8-inch) TFT display	sales
86B	NAO brakepads	sales
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
888	Stowage compartment beneath load compartment floor	sales
890	EASY-PACK liftgate	sales
893	KEYLESS-GO	sales
897	Wireless charging system for mobile devices	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
8U9	Extendable propeller shaft	sales
900	Exterior Chrome package	sales
90B	Control, Decherd engine M264	sales
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A025	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
AA6	POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
D33	No code designations currently available	sales
D6A	No code designations currently available	sales
F253	MODEL SERIES 253	sales
FX	Special version	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
H07	High-gloss dark brown 'linestructure' lime wood trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
JVF	Plant control code	sales
JWA	Plant control code	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K38	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-02	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L3E	multifunction sports steering wheel	sales
M014	Engine uprated	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M264	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P75	Standard interior equipment and appointments	sales
PZX	Control code for Sales	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
R31	45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U22	Lumbar support setting	sales
U35	Socket in luggage compartment	sales
U80	115V (AC) power socket	sales
U89	OFF-ROAD Exterior	sales
V31	Speed/load index 103 H	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales
494	No code designations currently available	
A185	No code designations currently available	
F253	No code designations currently available	
M014	No code designations currently available	

M014 No code designations currently available

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	128 - magma grey / black

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	149		Polar white

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 264920E0359136
Factory engine item number A2640103004
Factory transmission number 72500822298728
Factory transmission item number 2572700000